
BILL OF MATERIAL

Assembly # E

Description
Originator Engineer Date

Item No. Part No. Rev. Qty. U/M Description Ref. Des. / Notes
1 240-0040 B 1 EACH
2 240-0041 B 1 EACH
3 240-0042 C 1 EACH
4 240-0044 B 1 EACH
5 200-0191 F1 1 EACH
6 220-0192 B 1 EACH
7 N/A
8 040-0151 1 EACH
9 040-0152 1 EACH
10 320-0173 A 1 EACH
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

REFERENCE DOCUMENTS:  (NOTE:  Documents will be linked to the assembly part number.)
Document 
Number Revision Notes

10A-0058 E

APPROVALS

Originator Date Mgmt. Approval. Date

Engineer Date Document Control Date

Description

Ass'y Drawing, P350 Receiver Antenna, Omni Directional

Rev.

Unit Assembly, P350 Receiver Antenna, Omni Directional

JOE ANDERSON JOE ANDERSON 04-Apr-07

100-0058

Cable Tie Holder,  4way
Label, Printed, P350 TAG SN W/ FCC ID

Cable Tie, Nylon Natural Color, 4" Nom. Length

Sub-Assembly, Ceiling Mount Bracket
Sub-Assembly, Antenna Bracket
Sub-Assembly, P350 Omni Antenna Ground Plane
Sub-Assembly, P350 Omni Antenna Cover

Cable Assy, Cal TAG Interface
PWA, TOA Calibration TAG
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